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FE 10Â° SALSOMAGGIORE (0602047B)
SALSOMAGGIORE TERME - 12-05-2006 - 14-05-2006

Torneo FE 10Â° SALSOMAGGIORE 0602047B

Luogo SALSOMAGGIORE TERME  [Parma - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 12-05-2006 - 14-05-2006

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri DAPIRAN FRANCESCA - NANNI S. - TENCATI A.

Partecipanti 24

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

19 2N Bettini Rodolfo          ITA EMI FE 1736 0 0 1962 M 111391

22 2N Bongiorni Gabriele       ITA EMI PC 1730 0 0 1957 M 125350

3 1N Buzio Alberto            ITA PIE VB 1927 0 0 1943 M 820849 100479

9 1N Caleffi Cesare           ITA LIG SP 1898 0 0 1961 M 103649

15 1N Caligara Roberto         ITA PIE NO 1951 0 0 1954 M 109003

8 CM Carzolio Luigi           ITA LIG SV 1969 0 0 1968 M 813346 102604

20 1N Cesarini Leopoldo        ITA UMB PG 1930 0 0 1973 M 822981 115858

18 2N Chiessi Gianpaolo        ITA EMI MO 1602 0 0 1962 M 111052

21 2N Colzi Dante              ITA LOM BS 1700 0 0 1966 M 122399

11 2N Corfiati Paolo           ITA EMI PC 1702 0 0 1963 M 106163

1 2N Cunsolo Gianfranco       ITA LIG SP 1722 0 0 1945 M

23 1N Florio Armando           ITA LOM PV 1699 0 0 1947 M 125435

12 2N Franceschetti FerdinandoITA LOM LC 1733 0 0 1954 M 107044

13 1N Franco Antonello         ITA EMI PR 1931 0 0 1969 M 108180

10 2N Gabelli Giuseppe         ITA EMI PR 1706 0 0 1951 M 105141

24 1N Johansson Alexander      ITA LOM BG 1850 0 0 1992 M 825093 127571

16 2N Mantovani Enrico         ITA EMI PR 1724 0 0 1959 M 109904

6 1N Mattavelli Italo         ITA PIE TO 1822 0 0 1958 M 102287

17 2N Muzzi Claudio            ITA UMB PG 1732 0 0 1974 M 110064

14 1N Nasoni Paolo             ITA LOM BG 1913 0 0 1962 M 108729

2 1N Niccoli Paolo            ITA EMI BO 1997 0 0 1968 M 825875 100315

7 1N Rossero Tullio           ITA PIE TO 1880 0 0 1959 M 102290

4 2N Sbalchiero Lorenzo       ITA ALT BZ 1709 0 0 1950 M 101957

5 1N Solinas Roberto          ITA EMI FE 1703 0 0 1961 M 102227
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

19 2N Bettini Rodolfo          ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1962 M 111391

22 2N Bongiorni Gabriele       ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1957 M 125350

9 1N Caleffi Cesare           ITA 1898 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1961 M 103649

15 1N Caligara Roberto         ITA 1951 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1954 M 109003

18 2N Chiessi Gianpaolo        ITA 1602 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1962 M 111052

21 2N Colzi Dante              ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1966 M 122399

11 2N Corfiati Paolo           ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1963 M 106163

1 2N Cunsolo Gianfranco       ITA 1722 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1945 M

23 1N Florio Armando           ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1947 M 125435

12 2N Franceschetti FerdinandoITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1954 M 107044

13 1N Franco Antonello         ITA 1931 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1969 M 108180

10 2N Gabelli Giuseppe         ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1951 M 105141

16 2N Mantovani Enrico         ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1959 M 109904

6 1N Mattavelli Italo         ITA 1822 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1958 M 102287

17 2N Muzzi Claudio            ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1974 M 110064

14 1N Nasoni Paolo             ITA 1913 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1962 M 108729

7 1N Rossero Tullio           ITA 1880 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1959 M 102290

4 2N Sbalchiero Lorenzo       ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1950 M 101957

5 1N Solinas Roberto          ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1961 M 102227
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